FMMT549 / FMMT549A
Document Number:  DS33098 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 5
September 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated

Method 208
• Weight: 0.008 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Product Marking Reel size (inches) Tape width (mm) Quantity per reel
FMMT549TA 549 7 8 3,000
FMMT549ATA 59A 7 8 3,000
Notes: 1. No purposefully added lead.
 2. Diodes Inc.`s “Green” Policy can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com
 3. For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.
Marking Information
xxx = Product Type Marking Code
FMMT549: xxx = 549
FMMT549A: xxx = 59A
C
E
B
Top View